
RACE

24 HEURES MOTO LE MANS

FIM ENDURANCE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Classification by Class 

Team Riders BikeNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

EWC Fastest Lap by FORET Fabien: 1'38.372 (Lap 33, 153,2 Kph)

141 1'39.011 152.224:00'42.444Suzuki GSXR - 1000Suzuki Endurance Racing Team1 PHILIPPE / DELHALLE / NIGON 8121  28EWC(40)

171 1'39.044 152.124:00'42.779Yamaha - R1Yamaha Racing - GMT 94 - Michelin94 CHECA / FORAY / GINES 810 2 Laps 2 Laps2  27EWC(33)

101 1'38.764 152.524:01'26.116Yamaha YZF - R1Monster Energy Yamaha - YART7 PARKES / LAVERTY / MORAIS 804 8 Laps 6 Laps3  27EWC(28)

164 1'40.154 150.424:02'16.230Honda CB R1000 RRSPNational Motos55 JUNOD / TIZON / FOUR 794 18 Laps 10 Laps4  27EWC(24)

25 1'39.024 152.124:01'54.511Suzuki GSXR - 1000Team R2CL2 JONES / MARTIN / GIABBANI 790 22 Laps 4 Laps5  26EWC(21)

104 1'39.538 151.424:02'07.468Kawasaki ZX 10RTeam Bolliger Switzerland #88 SAIGER / SUTTER / WILDISEN 774 38 Laps 16 Laps6  27EWC(19)

139 1'42.166 147.524:01'48.855Kawasaki ZX 10RFlembbo Leader Team46 PROSENIK / BELLUCCI / DERINE 766 46 Laps 8 Laps7  26EWC(17)

228 1'40.270 150.324:02'04.385Suzuki GSXR - 1000Team Motors Events April Moto50 FASTRE / SAVARY / STORRAR 765 47 Laps 1 Laps8  27EWC(15)

21 1'43.579 145.524:01'22.647Suzuki GSXR - 1000Motobox Kremer Racing by Shell Advance65 PAAVILAINEN / SCHERRER / SKACH 752 60 Laps 13 Laps9  21EWC(13)

152 1'42.466 147.024:02'33.068Suzuki GSXR - 1000TMC City Bike TRT 2727 AYNIE / BILLEGA / DIARD 740 72 Laps 12 Laps10  30EWC(11)

418 1'41.532 148.424:01'25.480Suzuki GSXR - 1000Team Space Moto 3737 GALLERAND / NOUVELLON / DIGUET 739 73 Laps 1 Laps11  26EWC(10)

140 1'40.499 149.924:01'34.856Yamaha YZF - R1Maco Racing Team14 MAHIAS / SZKOPEK / SZKOPEK 732 80 Laps 7 Laps12  25EWC(9)

48 1'44.419 144.324:02'01.410Yamaha - R1B P 2 R Endurance71 PUTIN / BUGAUD / SAUSSARD 714 98 Laps 18 Laps13  34EWC(8)

108 1'43.998 144.924:00'46.398Kawasaki ZX 10RECS2 - Ecurie Chrono Sport 251 BERCOT / HERVEUX / NISHIJIMA 699 113 Laps 15 Laps14  26EWC(7)

  Retired

10 1'39.942 150.719:50'45.714Kawasaki ZX 10RTeam 18 Sapeurs-Pompiers18 MAURIN / EGEA / ALARCOS 650  24EWC

33 1'38.372 153.214:54'40.128Kawasaki ZX10RSRC Kawasaki11 LEBLANC / LAGRIVE / FORET 503  17EWC

4 1'38.893 152.314:51'07.608Honda CB R1000 RRSPHonda Racing111 DA COSTA / GIMBERT / FORAY 454  19EWC

SST Fastest Lap by WEST Anthony: 1'39.200 (Lap 19, 151,9 Kph)

19 1'39.200 151.924:00'55.783Kawasaki ZX 10RQatar Endurance Racing Team95 WEST / CUDLIN / AL NAIMI 8021  25SST(40)

100 1'40.088 150.524:01'00.236Suzuki GSXR - 1000Junior Team LMS Suzuki72 GUITTET / MASSON / BLACK 800 2 Laps 2 Laps2  24SST(33)

19 1'40.829 149.424:01'14.351Suzuki GSXR - 1000Starteam PAM-Racing67 LUCAS / HARDT / LONGEARET 788 14 Laps 12 Laps3  28SST(28)

770 1'40.198 150.424:01'34.085Kawasaki ZX 10RTeam Traqueur Louit Moto 3333 PILOT / PERRET / JONCHIERE 787 15 Laps 1 Laps4  28SST(24)

7 1'40.271 150.324:01'41.290Suzuki GSXR - 1000AM Moto Racing Competition3 LOISEAU / MAITRE / AYER 783 19 Laps 4 Laps5  25SST(21)

141 1'41.142 149.024:01'06.483Kawasaki ZX 10RTati Team Beaujolais Racing4 ENJOLRAS / CHEVAUX / PRULHIERE 780 22 Laps 3 Laps6  26SST(19)

477 1'39.586 151.324:01'05.620BMW S1000RR
Penz13.com Franks Autowelt Racing Team

13 VALLCANERAS / MERCER / VAN KEYMEULE 767 35 Laps 13 Laps7  31SST(17)

131 1'42.705 146.724:00'58.077BMW S1000RRVölpker NRT 48 Schubert Motors48 TAKADA / GUYOT / STUPPI 754 48 Laps 13 Laps8  25SST(15)

25 1'40.748 149.524:00'54.514Kawasaki ZX 10RBMRT 3D Endurance24 TANGRE / DENIS / HOLUB 753 49 Laps 1 Laps9  25SST(13)

6 1'45.772 142.424:00'48.072Suzuki GSXR - 1000Team Dunlop Motors Events211 PEPIN / LOUAULT / COLLIAUX 748 54 Laps 5 Laps10  22SST(11)

101 1'41.761 148.124:01'40.792Kawasaki ZX 10RECS1 - Ecurie Chrono Sport 169 HAMARD / TOURNE / MACCIO 748 54 Laps 52.72011  27SST(10)

113 1'44.038 144.824:02'27.246Yamaha YZF - R1Team Sud Manche Evolution59 LE BAIL / DEBROISE / ALEXANDRE 744 58 Laps 4 Laps12  30SST(9)

18 1'42.128 147.524:01'01.346Suzuki GSXR - 1000Sports Motors Race9 DUPUY / LANGLOIS / PASSAT 743 59 Laps 1 Laps13  27SST(8)

145 1'42.431 147.124:01'00.704Aprilia  RSV4 - 1000Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues6 POLESSO / PARISSE / BOUÉ 738 64 Laps 5 Laps14  27SST(7)

23 1'43.189 146.024:01'06.680Kawasaki ZX 10RTeamGPMoto #9696 LANZIANI / BRILLAT / BERGERON 735 67 Laps 3 Laps15  29SST(6)

20 1'44.022 144.824:01'26.644BMW S1000RRSlick Team 4999 BOIZART / DELHOMMEAU / BOUCLE 734 68 Laps 1 Laps16  26SST(5)

123 1'42.504 147.024:01'09.176Kawasaki ZX 10RTeam Racing 8585 GAUFRETEAU / MACE / BERGERON 727 75 Laps 7 Laps17  27SST(4)

462 1'42.466 147.024:00'50.275Suzuki GSXR - 1000Cottard Moto Sport76 LEVRIER / AUBRY / COTTARD 714 88 Laps 13 Laps18  30SST(3)

25 1'47.414 140.324:01'25.413Kawasaki ZX 10RHMR NEURODON57 ZANELLA / BESNARD / PETRICOLA 686 116 Laps 28 Laps19  29SST(2)

99 1'42.512 147.024:02'01.194Kawasaki ZX10RRacing Team 28 ADSL Moto28 MILLOCHAU / THUILLIER / RAMBURE 683 119 Laps 3 Laps20  30SST(1)

8 1'41.712 148.124:01'53.920Kawasaki 10003A Courtage Team RPM49 PARCHARD / PONS / MARCHAND 663 139 Laps 20 Laps21  27SST

331 1'43.005 146.324:02'10.593Kawasaki ZX - 10RTrack Normandy Team176 HARS / GILLES / HERBILLON 654 148 Laps 9 Laps22  26SST

  Not classified

118 1'45.196 143.224:01'42.653Kawasaki ZX 10RTRT27 Junior26 CRAMER / LAMBERT / OLANREWAJU 364  16SST

  Retired

356 1'42.368 147.219:41'06.220Yamaha YZF - R1Yamaha Viltaïs Experience333 BARDET / CLERE / NIGON 640  23SST

42 1'45.227 143.222:11'58.500Suzuki GSXR - 1000Mana'au Competition53 MESSAGER / JOUIS / AGACHE 612  24SST

89 1'41.473 148.515:35'03.994Kawasaki ZX 10RRacing Team Sarazin66 MONGE / MAJOR / AUGER 500  19SST

33 1'41.250 148.813:36'15.088Yamaha YZF - R1RAC 41 - 3A RT41 PLANCASSAGNE / GOETSCHY / DEPOORTER 430  18SST

19 1'41.966 147.812:10'56.700Kawasaki ZX 10RTeam Racing + Oüi FM60 VIGNEAU / DUBARLE / LE COQUEN 356  14SST

91 1'44.711 143.99:46'42.653Kawasaki ZX 10RMoto et Motards199 MILIOS / BENLEKEHAL / MACCIO 306  12SST

108 1'40.404 150.18:59'20.138Kawasaki ZX 10RHall Motos 025 HEDELIN / DE CAROLIS / GANFORNINA 226  12SST

145 1'41.547 148.45:09'47.157Suzuki GSXR - 1000No Limits Motor Team44 BOSCOSCURO / BUSSEI / CASAS 155  6SST

87 1'44.712 143.96:46'18.871Kawasaki ZX - 10RMotos Actives Sports 14114 PIGEON / PIGEON / ROSA 154  9SST

15 1'43.951 144.931'50.145Suzuki GSXR - 1000AZ Motos-April63 MEZARD / DUMAIN / LAVILLENIE 18  0SST

OPEN Fastest Lap by BARRIER Sylvain: 1'38.133 (Lap 116, 153,5 Kph)

116 1'38.133 153.524:00'43.153BMW S1000RRPenz13.com Racing Team31 PRIDMORE / BARRIER / ALLERTON 7921  27OPEN

127 1'41.292 148.724:00'43.498Metiss 1000Metiss JLC Moto45 MICHEL / HUVIER / CHERON 788 4 Laps 4 Laps2  23OPEN

129 1'44.800 143.824:01'23.540Aprilia  RSV4 - 1000RSV4 Experience40 AYARI / CHAREYRE / GOLD 728 64 Laps 60 Laps3  26OPEN

278 1'45.325 143.024:02'15.271BMW HP4KSB ONE RACING12 KESSELI / NEVALA / COLLIN 624 168 Laps 104 Laps4  26OPEN
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